
CLASSIC MOVIES

SPEAKERS & MUSIC

ACTIVITIES

WEEKLY ACTIVITIES

Oct 6     Cat Ballou
Oct 13    A Fist Full of Dollars
Oct 20   Bullitt
Oct 27   A River Runs Through It 

SPEAKER: BRADYN ROBERTSON
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 2

SPEAKER: AMBER  W/ AGING
SERVICES ON RESPITE CAREGIVING
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 3

SPEAKER: TAMMY LOWING W/
UNITED HEALTH CARE
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 9

SPEAKER: JOHN KOONS W/ OG&E
WINTER PREP
11:00 a.m., Wed, October 15

SPEAKER: JEFF AYNES W/
ARCHWELL HEALTH
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 16

SPEAKER: LEGENDS AT RIVENDELL
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 23

SPEAKER: SAMANTHA CLAUDE W/
AGING SERVICES ON SOCIAL
SERVICES
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 24

SPEAKER: JEREMY BRIDGES W/
GLOBAL HEALTH
11:00 a.m., Thurs, October 30

OCTOBER BIRTHDAYS
11:00 a.m., Friday, October 3

ARTS & CRAFTS W/ DUSTIN
10:00 a.m., Tuesday, October 7

FRESH COBBLER 
11:45 a.m., Wednesday, October 15

FLU SHOTS W/ CLEV CO HEALTH DEPT
9:00 a.m.-11:00 p.m., Friday, October 17

MCOA BOARD MEETING
9:45 a.m., Monday, October 27

HALLOWEEN PARTY
12:15 p.m., Friday, October 31

 City of Moore 

BRAND 
SENIOR
CENTER OCTOBER 2025

QUILTING • POOL • TABLE GAMES

SIGN UP IN OFFICE
501 East Main St. | 405-799-3130

AFTERNOON MOVIE ......................................Wednesdays - 1 p.m.
ARM CHAIR TRAVEL .......................................Wednesdays - 9 a.m.
BINGO ...................................................October 3, 10, 17 & 20 -12:15 p.m.
BOARD GAMES .........................................Wednesdays - 12:30 p.m.
CORNHOLE .............................................................Thursdays - 12:30 p.m. 
EXERCISE ...........................................................Mon/Wed/Fri - 10:15 a.m.
LIBRARY .................................Tuesday, October 14 & 28 - 10:00 a.m.
OPEN ART STUDIO .....................Tues - 8:30a.m. Fri - 9:00 a.m.
STRETCH, STRENGTHEN & HEALTH ....Tuesdays - 9:30 a.m.
TABLE TENNIS..................................................................Fridays - 2 p.m.
WII BOWLING............................................................Tuesdays - 10 a.m.
WOODCARVING ....................................................Wed & Thurs - 9 a.m.

MONDAYS - 9 a.m. 


